DVP-772
10.1” Dual Screen DVD Player
Accessories + Mounting Kit
Impecca Dual Screen DVD players make all the difference for your family and folks! Enjoy the most
pleasurable/peaceful traveling with entertainment for all! The DVPDS-1010, has built in USB & SD/
SDHC memory card slots, and plays most audio, video and photo formats.
Enjoy built in stereo sound for group listening, or plug into your headphones for personal enjoyment.
Impecca DVD player’s ensure a most pleasurable watching experience with quality sound and crisp
color display. Turn up the DVD and turn don the whining - Choose one of our Impeccable solutions,
you’ll be pleased you did!
10.1” Dual Screen
Portable DVD PlayerSimply Impeccable
866-954-4440
www.impecca.comImpecca™ is a registered trademark of Luzerne Trading Co. Wilkes-Barre PA, All rights reserved. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Used by Luzerne Trading Co. solely for descriptive purposes.
DVPDS-1010
10.1” Dual Screen
Portable DVD PlayerSimply Impeccable
Features
• 10.1-inch TFT LED widescreen display
• 1024 x 600 pixels crisp resolution
• Adjustable aspect ratio - 16:9 or 4:3
• Plays most Audio, Video, & Photo formats
• Built-in USB & SD Memory Card Slots
• Breakpoint Memory - automatically resumes disc where you left off
• 3.5mm Headphone Jack + AV out port
• Built-in stereo speakers
• Multi-language Menus & Display (English, French, Spanish etc.)
• Built-in Rechargeable Battery
• Dual Voltage AC 100V-240V, 50/60HZ, DC-12V /2A for worldwide use
Benefits
• Easy to mount w/ kit included
• Wide Viewing angle with 1024 x 600 crisp resolution
• Simple and easy to use
• Remote - Keeps the child strapped in
Specs                       Single Unit               Packaging              Master
Dimensions:
Weight (lb):                3                                 4.98                         10.8
W - 10.24”
H - 7.48”
D - 1.57”
L - 11.22”
W - 5.39”
H - 12.2”
L - 11.81”
W - 11.42”
H - 12.99”
DVPDS-1010
1 year Limited Warranty
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED
Case Quantity: 2
DVPDS-1010
DVP-772
A. Carry Case
B. Remote
C. Car Charger
D. AC Power Adapter
E. Audio/Video Cable
F. Dual Screen Connector
G. Car Head-rest Straps
A.
B. E.
F. G.
D.C.